e) two thousand twelve 

f) two point nought one two 

g) two point nought twelve 

1) b 

2) f 

3) e 

17. Продемонстрируйте умение применить на практике навыки 

деловой коммуникации в устной форме, соотнеся денежные сумму и 

варианты их наименования. 
 1) €437 

2) €4,307 

a) four hundred and thirty seven euros 

b) four thousand and thirty seven euros 

c) four hundred thirteen seven euros 

d) forty thousand, three hundred and seven euros 

e) fourt thousand, three hundred and seven euros 

1) a 

2) e 

18. Продемонстрируйте умение применить на практике навыки